Team Name Email Address

Class X Bushby867@gmail.com
AirwayX airwaymxp@gmail.com
Moto misfits chrisppm118@yahoo.com
Stark design matt@starkdesignplus.com
509 phil.chadwick@ride509.com
J&J Racing jjracin2023@gmail.com

Country Financial /JGR  jgrllc345@gmail.com

Primary Team Manager Name
John Busby

Joshua Hitchens

Chris Petersen

Matt starkey

Phil Chadwick

Sarah austin

Mark Jordan

Phone

(509) 951-5753
509-218-5366
5035770851
509-205-7756
4352224476
5099398518
509-308-4255

**|F YOU WOULD LIKE TO RIDE FOR ONE OF THESE TEAMS, MAKE SURE TO REACH OUT TO THE TEAM MANAGER



Primary Manager Email Address:
Bushby867@gmail.com
airwaymxp@gmail.com
chrisppm118@yahoo.com
matt@starkdesignplus.com
phil.chadwick@ride509.com
sarahaustin0130@gmail.com
jerllc345@gmail.com



